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Title Subtitle Links on Website 

1 

About 

About https://iilm.ac.in/about 

2 Mission-and-Vision https://iilm.ac.in/mission-and-vision 

3 Chancellor https://iilm.ac.in/chancellors-message 

4 Pro Chancellor https://iilm.ac.in/maj-gen-b-d-wadhwa-avsm 

5 Vice Chancellor https://iilm.ac.in/vice-chancellors-message 

6 
Pro Vice Chancellor (Prof. 
M.Afzal Wani) 

https://iilm.ac.in/pro-vice-chancellor 

7 
Pro Vice Chancellor (Prof-Dr-
Sandeep-Chatterjee) 

https://iilm.ac.in/prof-dr-sandeep-chatterjee 

8 
Pro Vice Chancellor (Dr Nihar 
Amoncar) 

https://iilm.ac.in/dr-nihar-amoncar 

9 Chief Operating Officer https://iilm.ac.in/prof-dr-munish-sabharwal 

10 Registrar https://iilm.ac.in/registrar 

11 COE https://iilm.ac.in/controller-of-examination 

12 Finance Officer https://iilm.ac.in/finance-officer 

13 Chief Vigilance Officer https://iilm.ac.in/chief-vigilance-officer 

14 Ombudsperson https://iilm.ac.in/ombudsperson 

15 Governing Body https://iilm.ac.in/leadership/governing-body 

16 Executive Council https://iilm.ac.in/executive-council 

17 Academic Council https://iilm.ac.in/academic-council 

18 Finance Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/405/Finance-
Committee.pdf  

19 IQAC 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/408/IQAC-Policy-
Revised.pdf 

20 Research Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/412/University-
Research-Committee.pdf 

21 Admission Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/401/Admission-
Committee.pdf  

22 Examination Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/404/Examination-
Committee.pdf  

23 Anti-Ragging Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/402/Anti-Ragging-
Committee-Full.pdf 

24 Disciplinary Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/403/Disciplinary-
Committee-Updated.pdf 

25 
Hostel and Dinning 
Committee 

https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/406/Hostel-and-
Dinning-Committee.pdf 

26 
Internal Complaints 
Committee 

https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/407/Internal-
Complaints-Committee.pdf 

27 Legal AID Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/409/Legal-AID-
Committee.pdf  

28 Library Committee 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/410/Library-
Committee.pdf  
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29 
Student Grievance Redressal 
Committee 

https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/411/Student-
Grievance-Redressal-Committee.pdf 

30 Recognition https://iilm.ac.in/Recognition  

31 
Institutional Development 
Plan 

Institutional-Development-Plan_IILM-
University.pdf 

32 2023-24 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/391/IILM-
University-GN-Annual-Report-2023-24.pdf 

33 Organogram 
https://iilm.ac.in/uploads/all/710/Organagram-
Approved-IILM-University-GN.pdf 

34 Polices and Regulation 
UGC-FEE-REFUND-POLICY-ACADEMIC-SESSION-
2024-25.pdf 

35 Faculty https://iilm.ac.in/faculty  

36 

Schools 

School of Management https://iilm.ac.in/school-of-management 

37 SCSE https://iilm.ac.in/school-of-cse 

38 SOE https://iilm.ac.in/school-of-engineering/ 

39 SOL https://iilm.ac.in/school-of-law 

40 SLASS 
https://iilm.ac.in/school-of-liberal-arts-and-
social-sciences 

41 

Program
s 

Undergraduate Programs https://iilm.ac.in/undergraduate-programs 

42 Postgraduate Programs https://iilm.ac.in/postgraduate-programs 

43 Doctoral Programs 
https://iilm.ac.in/phd-programme-at-iilm-
university 

44 

Admissi
on 

Apply Now https://iilm.ac.in/apply 

45 Admission Procedure https://iilm.ac.in/admissions/#admtab 

46 Eligibility https://iilm.ac.in/admissions  

47 Scholarship and Financial AID https://iilm.ac.in/admissions  

48 Frequently and Question https://iilm.ac.in/admissions  

49 Brochure https://iilm.ac.in/admissions  

50 Admission Helpline https://iilm.ac.in/admissions  

51 

Global 
Connect 

IILM Global Connect https://iilm.ac.in/global-connect 

52 Global Study https://iilm.ac.in/global-connect/#global_study 

53 Partner University 
https://iilm.ac.in/global-
connect/#partner_university 

54 Student Exchange Program 
https://iilm.ac.in/global-
connect#exchange_program 

55 
Researc
h 

Research https://iilm.ac.in/research 

56 

Campus 
Life 

IILM Campus Life https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life  

57 e-Samadhaan UGC https://samadhaan.ugc.ac.in/Home/  

58 Life at IILM https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life#iilm_life 

59 Residences  https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life#residentialTab 

60 IILM Stories https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life#campus 

61 Clubs and societies  https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life#clubactivite 

62 Cafeteria https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life#facilitiesTab 

63 Campus Facilities https://iilm.ac.in/campus_life#facilitiesTab 
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